15.12.380 Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
NEW
27
,5
3/4-16 UNF - 2A
12,7
18

1>2
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000271 CEBN-070-NAFN-06-S10-N350
350/500 bar
70 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,18 kg
Seal kit:                                     RA900082
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.12.410Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
38
,5
23,5
38
17
,5
7
69
G 3/4"
 32
87
 7
4,
6
 8
0,
8
Hex. 27
2
1,8 Nm
VP000057
110 - 130 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-100-NAFN
Standard
Knob style
override
Knob style override
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
1
Push style
override
CE000307 CEBN-100-NAFP-06-057-N350
CE000308
Push style override
CEBN-100-NAFK-06-057-N350
CEBN-100-NAFP-06-057-N500 Push style override
CEBN-100-NAFK-06-057-N500
CE000607
CE000608 Knob style override
StandardCE000606 CEBN-100-NAFN-06-057-N500
350
350

)
2<>1
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000376 CEBN-200-NAFN-06-013-N350
350/500 bar
200 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,35 kg
Seal kit:                                     RC900013
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.12.440 Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
1 5/16-12 UNF - 2A
28,6
44
14
,3
65
,8
 40
 8
3,
8
 7
1,
9
 7
8,
7
2
1,8 Nm
Hex. 36
1
SAE-16-2N
118 - 132 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-300-NAFN
Standard
Knob style
override
Knob style override
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
CEBN-300-NAFP-06-S16-N350CE000412
Standard
Knob style override
CEBN-300-NAFN-06-S16-N500CE000711
CE000413 CEBN-300-NAFK-06-S16-N350
350
350
500
350